
Indonesia 	Indonesia 
Canadian Astronautics 
Limited 

Sale Of A Sarsat Lut and 
Beacon Satellite System 

6,729 

6,729 

24,800 

24,800 

45,6000 

45,600 

232,036 

Borreder 
Gauntry 	Principal Exporter  

Amount 
Products Financed 	($Thcusands)  

Thailand 	Panjapol Pulp Industry 
Co Ltd 
Klockner Stadler 
Hurter Limited 

Jamaica Telephone Co Ltd 
Nortamal Teleoan Canada 
Ltd 

Report By Plan Rates: 

Plan Rates Used: 

U.S. $1.00 ,• Cdn.$1.200000 

Differences Due Tb Rounding 

Total Country 

Sale Of Equipment and 
Related Services for 
Construction Of A 250 
Bane Dry Metric TCD 
Kraft PUlp Mill 

Total Country 

Telecommunications 
Equipment And Services 
To Help Upgrade And 
tevelop Jamaica 
Telephone System 

Total Country 

Grand" Total. 


