	Borrower		Amount
Country	Principal Exporter	Products Financed	(\$Thousands)
Indonesia	Indonesia Canadian Astronautics Limited	Sale Of A Sarsat Lut and Beacon Satellite System	6,729
		Total Country	6,729
Thailand	Panjapol Pulp Industry Co Ltd Klockner Stadler Hurter Limited	Sale Of Equipment and Related Services for Construction Of A 250 Bone Dry Metric T/D Kraft Pulp Mill	24,800
		Total Country	24,800
Janaica	Jamaica Telephone Co Ltd Northern Telecom Canada Ltd	Telecommunications Equipment And Services To Help Upgrade And Develop Jamaica Telephone System	45,6000
		Total Country	45,600
	•	Grand Total	232,036

Report By Plan Rates:

Plan Rates Used:

U.S. \$1.00 = Cdn.\$1.200000

Differences Due To Rounding